●　 ●
CE01 Series
Conforming to JIS-B-6015 Crimp Contact Design
MATERIAL/FINISH
Shell Aluminum alloy/Blue chromate or olive drab chromate finish
Coupling ring Aluminum alloy/Blue chromate or olive drab chromate finish
Insulator Polyester resin (UL94V-0)/Gray
Contact Copper alloy/Silver plating

Note: Please place an order for contaccts separately.
Unit : mm
Ordering Information (Without Contacts)
Ordering Information For Contacts
Contact
Size
Quantity
Contact P/N Wire Size Range
Pin Socket AWG mm2 Ins. Dia.
#20
100pcs/bag
CE01-#20P-C2-100 CE01-#20S-C2-100 #26-#24 0.13-0.2 1.2-1.5
CE01-#20P-C1-100 CE01-#20S-C1-100 #22-#18 0.3-0.75 2.3max.
10,000pcs/reel
CE01-#20P-C2-10000 CE01-#20S-C2-10000
#26-#24 0.13-0.2 1.2-1.5
#22 0.3 1.4-1.7
CE01-#20P-C1-10000 CE01-#20S-C2-10000 #22-#18 0.3-0.75 2.3max.
#16
100pcs/bag
CE01-#16P-2024-100 CE01-#16S-2024-100 #24-#20 0.2-0.5
3.8max.
CE01-#16P-1620-100 CE01-#16S-1620-100 #20-#16 0.5-1.25
CE01-#16P-1416-100 CE01-#16S-1416-100 #14 2.0
3,500pcs/reel
CE01-#16P-2024-3500 CE01-#16S-2024-3500 #24-#20 0.2-0.5
CE01-#16P-1620-3500 CE01-#16S-1620-3500 #20-#16 0.5-1.25
CE01-#16P-1416-3500 CE01-#16S-1416-3500 #14 2.0
#12 10pcs/bag CE01-#12P-CIM-10 CE01-#12S-CIM-10 #16-#12 1.25-3.5 4.65max.
#8 10pcs/bag
CE01-#08P-C2M-10 CE01-#08S-C2M-10 #12-#10 3.5-5.5
7.25max.